

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
L.P.A. No. 560 of 2024

Kamta Devi --- --- Appellant
Versus
The State of Jharkhand and others --- --- Respondents

CORAM: ---
Hon'ble The Chief Justice
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajesh Shankar

For the Appellant: Mr. Ajay Kr. Sah, Advocate
For the Resp.-State: Mr. Sahbaj Akhtar, A.C to A.A.G-III
For the Resp. No. 4: Mrs. Aparajita Bharadwaj, Advocate
For the Resp. No. 5: Mrs. Khushboo Kataruka, Advocate
Mr. Shubham Kataruka, Advocate

08 / 20.01.2026 At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list this appeal on
17th of February, 2026.

(M.S. Sonak, C.J)

(Rajesh Shankar, J)

January 20, 2026
Ranjeet/R. Kr.
Uploaded on
21.01.2026